T3DSO2000 Data Sheet
Oscilloscopes
Debug with Confidence
100 MHz – 300 MHz
Front panel of the four channel series Front panel of the two channel series
Tools for Improved Debugging
●● Long Capture – 70 Mpts/Ch and 140 Mpts interleaved.  �Capture more time and show more waveform detail.
●● Math and Measure – 7 basic math functions plus FFT

Accuracy: ≤ 3 %
1) This probe REQUIRES that the scope has option T3DSO2000-MSO.
Ordering information
Description 300 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 140 Mpts 	 T3DSO2304
300 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 140 Mpts 	 T3DSO2302
200 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 140 Mpts 	 T3DSO2204
200 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 140 Mpts 	 T3DSO2202
100 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 140 Mpts 	 T3DSO2104
100 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GSa/s (Max.), 140 Mpts 	 T3DSO2102
Standard Accessories USB Cable -1
Passive Probe -2 (2-ch model); -4 (4-ch model)
Power Cord -1
Quick Start -1
Certificate of Calibration -1
Optional Accessories T3DSO2000-TD 	 IIC, SPI, UART/RS232, CAN, LIN Decoder
T3DSO2000-FG 	 25 MHz Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
T3DSO2000-MSO 	 16 Digital Channels（Software, requires T3DSO2000-LS
T3DSO2000-LS 	 16 Channel Logic Probe, requires T3DSO2000-MSO
T3VP100 	 High Voltage Probe
T3CP50 	 Current Probe
T3DP7000 	 High Voltage Differential Probe